
 

 

2024 Submittal Schedule 
Deadline for Filing 3 PM 

ARB, Initial Site Plans, Preliminary Subdivision 
Plats, Tier II Wireless Facilities & 

 
Resubmittals for 

Special Use Permits & Zoning Map Amendments 

NEW 
Special Use Permits 

& 
Zoning Map Amendments 

Tue Jan 2 - 

Tue Jan 16 Tue Jan 16 

Mon Feb 5 - 

Mon Feb 19 Mon Feb 19 

Mon Mar 4 - 

Mon Mar 18 Mon Mar 18 

Mon Apr 1 - 

Mon Apr 15 Mon Apr 15 

Mon May 6 - 

Mon May 20 Mon May 20 

Mon Jun 3 - 

Mon Jun 17 Mon Jun 17 

Mon Jul 1 - 

Mon Jul 15 Mon Jul 15 

Mon Aug 5 - 

Mon Aug 19 Mon Aug 19 

Tue Sep 3 - 

Mon Sep 16 Mon Sep 16 

Mon Oct 7 - 

Mon Oct 21 Mon Oct 21 

Mon Nov 4 - 

Mon Nov 18 Mon Nov 18 

Mon Dec 2 - 

Mon Dec 16 Mon Dec 16 

Tue Jan 6, 2025 - 

Tue Jan 21, 2025 Tue Jan 21, 2025 

Bold italics = submittal day is not a Monday due to a holiday 

Dates with shaded background are not 2024 

 

 


